



Award Winning Brooks, Todd & McNeil Insurance Agency Recognized Again by The Hanover's President's Club

Brooks, Todd & McNeil recently was selected for The 2019 Hanover Insurance Group's President's Club, an elite group of independent insurance agencies from across the country. The Hanover's President's Club agencies are recognized for delivering outstanding value to their customers through their insurance expertise and responsive service.

The Hanover partners with a select group of 2,300 independent agents nationwide. Brooks, Todd & McNeil was one of only 120 independent agencies recognized with this distinction. This is the sixth consecutive year Brooks, Todd & McNeil has been named to The Hanover's President's Club.

"We are proud to partner with the great team at Brooks, Todd & McNeil," said Richard W. Lavey, president, Hanover Agency Markets. "They are truly committed to serving their customers, offering valued counsel and high-quality insurance expertise."

This award comes on the heels of another prestigious honor for Brooks, Todd & McNeil this year. The agency received its fourth annual Key Club recognition with Utica National Insurance Group.

"We are again honored to receive this award - a reflection of the successful partnership we have sustained with The Hanover and our mutual commitment to quality service," said Stephen G. Todd, CPCU, CIC, President and CEO of Brooks, Todd & McNeil. "These awards are a great recognition of our longstanding and continued dedication to the highest standard of customer satisfaction."
